
Sl .No Name of the student USN Class Section

1 Surya varshini. V 1GD22CS052 CSE D
2 Arvind Dakshan 1GD22CS008 CSE C

1 Karanam Vaishnavi 1GD22AE008 AE B
2 Revathi Nagendra Marihal 1GD22AE017 AE B

1 Dhanya H V 1GD22EC015 ECE A
2 Chandan C D 1GD22EC029 ECE A

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position Class

01-06-2023 THROW BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Nithya Varshini 1GD22CS035 First Prize CSE

01-06-2023 THROW BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Nandini 1GD22CS031 First Prize CSE

01-06-2023 THROW BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Deepika 1GD22CS016 First Prize CSE

01-06-2023 THROW BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Shreesha Rai 1GD22CS048 First Prize CSE

01-06-2023 THROW BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Nisarga A 1GD22CS033 First Prize CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Akash Kumar Sharma 1GD22CS004 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Vinith Joyappa 1GD22CS056 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Somashekar 1GD22CS050 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Yashwanth C H 1GD22CS059 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Rajgopalan E K 1GD22CS017 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Mohammad Imdad 1GD22CS029 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Mohammad Hasseb 1GD22CS028 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Kishore 1GD22CS021 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Nagesh Yadav 1GD22CS030 First Prize CSE

10-06-2023 CRICKET Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Abhishek Poovaiah 1GD22CS002 First Prize CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

01-06-2023 SHORTPUT Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Akash Kumar Sharma 1GD22CS0 Second Prize CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

10-06-2023 RELAY Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Akash Kumar Sharma 1GD22CS004 First Prize CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

01-06-2023 CHESS Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Akash Kumar Sharma 1GD22CS004 First Prize CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

01-06-2023 BADMINTON DOUBLE Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Nithya Varshini 1GD22CS035 First Prize CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

09-06-2023 VOLLEY BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Akash Kumar Sharma 1GD22CS004 First Prize CSE

09-06-2023 VOLLEY BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Vinith Joyappa 1GD22CS056 First Prize CSE

09-06-2023 VOLLEY BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Somashekar 1GD22CS050 First Prize CSE

09-06-2023 VOLLEY BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Rajgopalan E K 1GD22CS017 First Prize CSE

09-06-2023 VOLLEY BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Mohammad Imdad 1GD22CS029 First Prize CSE
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09-06-2023 VOLLEY BALL Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Mohammad Hasseb 1GD22CS028 First Prize CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

28-02-2023 PROJECT MODELING COMPETITION
Gopalan College of Engineering and 

management
Kishore Reddy 1GD22AE009 First Prize AE

28-02-2023 PROJECT MODELING COMPETITION
Gopalan College of Engineering and 

management
Likith More K S 1GD22AE010 First Prize AE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

12-07-2023 PROJECT  COMPETITION CMR Institute of technology Kishore Reddy 1GD22AE009 Participation AE
12-07-2023 PROJECT  COMPETITION CMR Institute of technology Likith More K S 1GD22AE010 Participation AE
12-07-2023 PROJECT  COMPETITION CMR Institute of technology Abhishek S 1GD22AE001 Participation AE
12-07-2023 PROJECT  COMPETITION CMR Institute of technology Anushree N 1GD22AE002 Participation AE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

28-07-2023 POSTER MAKING COMPETITION Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Vivek Prajapathi 1GD22CS058 First Prize CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN Achevement Role/Position

30-05-2023 QUIZ COMPETITION Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Karanam Vaishnavi 1GD22AE008 First Prize AE

30-05-2023 QUIZ COMPETITION Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Chaithanya Aradhya L 1GD22AE005 First Prize AE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name USN 

14-08-2023 AIKKPF 13th National Karate Do & 
kobudo tournament in KATA 

Karate & Kobudo National  
Invitational Tournament 2023

Dheeraj S AE

14-08-2023 AIKKPF 13th National Karate Do & 
kobudo tournament in KUMITE

Karate & Kobudo National  
Invitational Tournament 2023

Dheeraj S AE

15-08-2023 AIKKPF 13th National Karate Do & 
kobudo tournament in Nunchakku

Karate & Kobudo National  
Invitational Tournament 2023

Dheeraj S AE

15-08-2023 AIKKPF 13th National Karate Do & 
kobudo tournament in Bo

Karate & Kobudo National  
Invitational Tournament 2023

Dheeraj S AE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name Class

12-09-2023 BADMINTON DOUBLE Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Akhila ISE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name Class

12-09-2023 POSTER MAKING COMPETITION Gopalan College of Engineering and 
management

Abhishek Mannatharaj CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name Class

30/11/2023 
to 2/12/2023

Hackathon Gopalan skill academy Monitha Lokesh K CSE

30/11/2023 
to 2/12/2023

Hackathon Gopalan skill academy Mohan P CSE

30/11/2023 
to 2/12/2023

Hackathon Gopalan skill academy Prince Kumar CSE

Date Event Organizing institute Students Name Class

08-12-2023 AR TREASURE HUNT EAST POINT College of engineering 
and management

Likith D T ISE
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